
 

 

 

2011 International Delegation Organizers 
 

Country Contact Phone/Email 

Argentina 
Maria Paz Aduriz 
 Foro Argentino de Biotecnologia (FAB) 

maria.paz@foarbi.org.ar  

Australia 
Helen Karuso  
The Australian Trade Commission 

helen.karuso@austrade.gov.au  
+1 202 797 3472 

Austria 
Christian Kesburg  
Trade Commissioner, Austrian Trade Commission 

newyork@advantageaustria.org 
peter.gatscha@advantageaustria.org  
+1 212 421 5250 

Belgium Pierre Lamy Brussels Enterprise Agency (BEA) 
pla@bea.irisnet.be  
+32 2 422 00 24 

Brazil 
Marcelo Colonno  
BR Biotec 

marcelo@brbiotec.org.br  
+55 11 3039 8325 

Canada 

 

Benjamin Eliasoph  
Embassy of Canada 

Benjamin.Eliasoph@international.gc.ca 
+1 202 448 6563   

Kira Pejemsky  
BIOTECanada 

kira.pejemsky@biotech.ca  
+1 613 230 5585 ext. 226 

Chile 
Horacio Caperan 
The Chilean Economic Development Agency (CORFO) 

hcaperan@fusionview.com  
+1 617 395 4298 

China 

Tracy Li Liangqiu  
China Center for Pharmaceutical International Exchange 
of SFDA 

llq@ccpie.org  
+86 10 8807 5011 

Lujie YAO  
China Council For The Promotion Of International Trade 
(CCPIT) 

yaolujie@ccpit.org  
+1 212 518 3730 

Sean X. ZHU  
China Council For The Promotion Of International Trade 
(CCPIT) 

ccpitny@earthlink.net  
+1 212 219 9325   
 
zhuxiangdong@ccpit.org  
+1 212 518 3730 

Costa Rica 
Pilar Madrigal  
Costa Rican Investment Promotion Agency (CINDE) 

PMadrigal@cinde.org  
+1 212 997 9662 

Czech Republic 
Bohuslav (Bob) Frelich  
CzechInvest 

bohuslav.frelich@czechinvest.org  
chicago@czechinvest.org  
+1 312 245 0180 

Denmark 
Ree Sorensen  
Royal Danish Consulate General 

nasore@um.dk  
+1 212 705 4976 
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EU 
Hilda Juhasz  
European Commission 

hilda.juhasz@ec.europa.eu  
+32 2 296 9911 

France 

Benoit Colinot  
UBI France 

benoit.colinot@ubifrance.fr  
+1 415 568 4566 

Malika Hachemi 
UBI France 

Malika.hachemi@ubifrance.fr 
+33 1 40 73 35 70 

Germany 
Joerg Zeissig  
LM International 

j.zeissig@LM-international.com  
+49 341 678 7900 

Greece 
Giorgios Sakellaris  
Hellenic Society for Biotechnology 

g.sakellaris@eie.gr g.sakellaris@bionian.com    
+30 6977 210 800 

Hungary 

Edit Papai  
Embassy of the Republic of Hungary 

papaie@kum.hu  
+1 202 362 7169 

Melinda Varfi  
The Hungarian Investment and Trade Development 
Agency (ITD Hungary) 

melinda.varfi@itd.hu  
+36 1 472 8179 

India 

Ravikiran Veligeti Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) 
ravikiran.v@cii.in  
+91 124 4014076 

Nandita Chandavarkar Association of Biotechnology-Led 
Enterprises (ABLE) 

nandita@ableindia.org  
+91 80 2553 3938 

Ireland 
Caitriona O'Kennedy  

IDA Ireland 
caitriona.okennedy@ida.ie  

Israel 

Sharon Regev  
MATIMOP- Israeli Center for R&D 

sharon.regev@matimop.org.il  

Ohad Cohen  
Embassy of Israel 

Ohad.Cohen@israeltrade.gov.il  

Italy 

Fabrizio Schirano 
 Italian Trade Commission 

f.schirano@ice.it; losangeles@ice.it  
+1 323 879 0950 ext. 127 

Marco Mavilla I 
talian Trade Commission 

m.mavilla@ice.it   

Japan 

Eri Ishihara 
JETRO 

Eri_Ishihara@jetro.go.jp  

Yoshihiko Ito  
JETRO 

Yoshihiko_ito@jetro.go.jp bio@jetro.go.jp  

Korea 
Lydia Son  
Bio Korea 

insuk@kobioven.or.kr  
+82 2 552 4749 
+82 2 552 4840 

Malaysia 
Lokman Hakim Ali  
Malaysian Biotechnology Corporation (MBC) 

lokman.ali@biotechcorp.com.my  
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Mexico 
Fernando Quezada Biotechnology Center of Excellence 
Corporation 

bcec@mindspring.com  
+1 781 894 7457 

Netherlands 
Netherlands Office for Science and Technology, Royal 
Netherlands Embassy 

nost@nost.org  
+1 202 274 2727 / 2726 

New Zealand 
Kirsty Jehle  
NZBIO 

Kirsty.jehle@nzbio.org.nz   
+64 4 916 1247 

Norway 
Knut Larsen  
Innovation Norway 

knut.larsen@invanor.no  
+47 22 00 26 80 

Poland 

Kazimierz Murzyn  
Life Science Cluster Krakow 

kazimierz.murzyn@jci.pl  
+48 (012) 297 4605 
+48 (012) 664 6301 

Magda Dybek  
Embassy of Poland 

magda.dybek@trade.gov.pl  

Russia 
Val Kogan  
Mid-Atlantic - Russia Business Council 

val@ma-rbc.org  
+1 215 708 2628 

Saudi Arabia 
Ali Alsanousi  
King Faisal Specialist Hospital & Research Centre 

sanousi@kfshrc.edu.sa  
+966 1 464 7272 

Singapore 
Poon Shou Yi  
International Enterprise Singapore 

poon_shou_yi@iesingapore.gov.sg +65 6433 
4646 

Spain 
Maria Marshall  
Spanish Trade Commission 

mmarshall@comercio.mityc.es 
mmarshall@mcx.es    
+1 312 644 1154  ext. 130 

Sweden 
Carin Johansson  
Swedish Trade Council 

carin.johansson@swedishtrade.se  
+1 212 507 9001 

Switzerland 

Cathy Kroll  
Swiss Biotech Association 

kroll@swissbiotech.org  
+41 44 455 56 78 

Mario Brossi  
Embassy of Switzerland 

mbrossi@rocketmail.com  

Taiwan 
Sophia Lin  
Industrial Technology Research Institute (ITRI) 

yuchien@itri.org.tw  
+886 3 5912123 

United Arab 
Emirates 

Samah Aziz 
 The Dubai Biotechnology and Research Park – 
DuBiotech 

Samah.Aziz@tecom.ae  
+971 4 390 22 22 

United Kingdom 
Rhona McDonald  
UKTI 

rhona.mcdonald@ukti.gsi.gov.uk  
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